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Private Lesson List 
Lesson teachers will teach from their studio or drive to your home depending on the teacher. 

Violin

- Kerren Berz | kerrenberz@gmail.com | 770-891-3606 (Smyrna)


- Dr. David Doke | drdaviddoke@gmail.com | 678-908-3323 (Marietta)


- Angele Lawless | angelelawless@att.net | 678-575-8574 (Smyrna)


- Ben Lo | benjaminstrings2617@gmail.com | 510-896-0399 (Marietta)


- Melissa Nabb | melissanabb@gmail.com | 936-645-9552 (Kennesaw)


Viola

- Ellis Dill | ellisdill@icloud.com | 770-286-3001 (Powder Springs)


- Melissa Nabb | melissanabb@gmail.com | 936-645-9552 (Kennesaw)


- Katie Taylor | hannahkatie.evans@gmail.com | 404-293-7561 (Kennesaw)


Cello

- Harrison Cook | harrison.cook@cobbk12.org | 404-934-0442 (Kennesaw)


- Neel Krishnan | neelkrishnan108@gmail.com | 470-854-5195 (Marietta)


- Jessica Messere | jess2playcello@gmail.com | 770-855-4025 (Kennesaw)


- Giancarlo Ortiz | giancarloortiz001@gmail.com | 786-399-2485 (Marietta)


- Sarah Paul | sarahthecellist@gmail.com | 678-886-5725 (Kennesaw)


- Erica Ransbottom | erica.ransbottom@gmail.com | 770-355-6563 (Acworth)


Bass

- Bailey Bennett | baileykbennett@gmail.com | 770-595-8755 (Marietta)


- Jarod Boles | jarod.d.boles@gmail.com | 404-603-6513 (Atlanta)


- Moe Winograd | moejwinograd@gmail.com | 404-735-0031 (Marietta)
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